
BURGER

MENU

THE HASH & BASH
Battered chicken burger, cheese, piri piri
sauce and crispy hash brown

BBQ or BBQ Honey Jack Daniels
Sweet Chilli
Chilli-Ginger Honey Garlic

Fries, cheese, chilli con carne

Fries, nacho cheese, salsa, tortilla
crisps and jalapeño

Fries, cheese, pulled pork

1/4 pounder burger, cheese and BBQ
pulled pork

1/4 pounder burger, nacho cheese
sauce, salsa, tortilla crisps and jalapeño

1/4 pounder burger, cheese and chilli
con carne

£10

THE HOG FATHER

£10

THE BANDITO

£10

THE CARNE CARNAGE

£10

SIDES

BUCKET OF
WINGS

SALTED FRIES

CARNE LOADED
FRIES

NACHO GRANDE
FRIES

HOG HAVEN
FRIES

£10

£3

£6

£6

£6

Two ¼ pounder burgers, battered
chicken burger, cheese and BBQ pulled
pork

THE FARMAGEDDON

£10

BASIC B   TCH BURGERS
CHEESE BURGER
BACON CHEESE BURGER
DBL CHEESE BURGER
DBL BACON CHEESE BURGER
BATTERED CHICKEN BURGER £8

£9
£8

£7
£6

ADD FRIES ONLY £1*Burgers served with fries & Coleslaw 

BURGER FRIDAY 4PM - CLOSE

ONION RINGS £3

CORN COB £3
COLESLAW £3


